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Cedar Crest Estate – Silver Lake 

Mona Ewald 
Phone:  320-327-6755 

    Mewald@cedarcrestmn.com 
  
 
Ecumen Oaks & Pines – Hutchinson 

Assisted Living & Memory Care Apartments 
Hope Hagert; Sales & Marketing Manager 
Phone:  320-484-9184 
hopehagert@ecumen.org 

 
 
Ecumen of Litchfield 
      Independent, Assisted and Memory Care, 
      Adult Day Services, Home Care & Hospice 
      Michaela Walz, Community Relations Manager 
      Phone:  320-373-6360 
      michaelawalz@ecumen.org  
  
Garden House, Benedictine Health System, Winsted 

Memory Care Suites 
Ashley Alberts; Manager       
Phone: 320-485-3159 
ashley.alberts@bhshealth.org 

 
Grand Meadows Senior Living - Glencoe 

Assisted Living Apartments & Memory Care Suites 
Michele Mackenthun; Executive Director 
Phone: 320-864-5577 
mmackenthun@grandlivingmn.com 

 
Harmony River Living Center – Presbyterian Homes & 
Services - Hutchinson  

Memory Care Suites 
Pam Radunz; Resident Services Director  
Phone:  320-484-6004 
pradunz@preshomes.org 

 
Lakeside  Apartment – Augustana, Dassel 
    Independent and Assisted Living Apartments 
     Deb Seaberg, Housing Director 
  Phone:  320-275-1080 x104 
  dseaberg@augustanacare.org 
 
 
Lakeview Ranch, A Vacker Place Residence, Dassel & 
Darwin 
  Assisted Living, Specialized Dementia Care 
  Jenny Klima, Community Liaison  
  jklima@lakeviewranch.com 
  320-275-4611  

 
Lutheran Social Service 

Caregiver Support & Respite 
        Sarah Doering, Coordinator 
         Sarah.doering@lssmn.org 
         320-221-4513 
 
Monarch Healthcare Management, Meeker Manor – 
Litchfield   
      TCU and Long Term Care 
       Jammie Hernandez 
        507-995-2612 
        JHernandez@Monarchmn.org 
   
Orchard Estates – Glencoe 

Independent Living Apartments 
Nancy Ellefson; Marketing/Apartment Manager       
Phone: 320-864-7798 
Nancy.Ellefson@grhsonline.org 

 
 
Park Towers – Hutchinson 

Subsidized Independent Senior Apartments 
Lorri Olson; Public Housing Specialist 
Phone:  320-587-2168 
lolson@hutchtel.net 

 
Prairie River Home Care- Birchwood House 
      Bobbie Crocker, Customer Relations Manager 
     Phone 612-562-0025 
      Roberta.Crocker@prhomecare.com 
 
 
Prince of Peace Retirement Living - Hutchinson 

Independent Living Apartments 
Merline Duering; Executive Director 
Phone: 320-234-7588 
merline@poprl.org\ 

 
 
Sunflower Communities – Waconia 
      Nagel Assisted Living & Memory Care 
     Theresa Nygaard, Director of Admissions 
       Phone:  769-267-6658 (P) 
       Theresa.nygaard@sunflowercommunities.org 
 
 
Woodstone Senior Living - Hutchinson 

Memory Care & Care Suites 
Jill Springer; Executive Director 
Phone: 320-234-8917 
hutchdirector@woodstoneseniorliving.com 

   


